May 21 2024 (23:33) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - KSR Bengaluru Rajdhani Special/02692 - COVR - SWR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
33h 30m - 2367 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 19:50 5 1 0 100 (207
2 |AGC [Agra Cantt. 21:43 21:45 2m |1 |1 188 |85 |167
3 GWL |Gwalior Junction 23:08 23:10 2m |1 1 306 (78 212
4 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 00:25 00:30 5m |2 (2 |403 |90 |258
5 BPL  |Bhopal Junction 03:45 03:55 10m (1 |2 695 |63 |405
6 ET Itarsi Junction 05:23 05:25 2m |2 |2 787 |75 |329
7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 09:25 09:30 5m |2 |2 1086 |76 |309
8 BPQ |Balharshah 12:15 12:20 5m |1 |2 1294 |79 [346
9 KZ) Kazipet Junction 15:18 15:20 2m (2 |2 1529 |72 (286
10 |SC Secunderabad Junction |[17:10 17:25 15m |10 (2 1661 |71 |536
11 |SEM |Sedam 19:29 19:30 Tm (1 |2 1808 |63 |413
12 |RC Raichur Junction 21:48 21:50 2m |1 |2 1951 |70 |407
13 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 23:35 23:40 5m (2 |2 2073 |56 |451
14 |SSPN |[Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi |02:03 02:05 2m |0 (3 |2207 |49 |458

Nilayam
15 (SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 05:20 9 |3 2367 |- 897

Junction (Bangalore)

May 21 2024 (23:33) https://indiarailinfo.com

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SWR

SWR




